Diocese of Virginia
Regional Representatives to the Executive Board and ECW Regional Coordinators


Charlottesville Region
Ms. Barbara McMurry
Grace, Keswick
McMurryBarb@gmail.com 

ECW Regional Coordinator
Jeannie Palin
jeanniepalin@gmail.com 

Northern Piedmont Region
Mr. Karl Colder
St. David’s, Ashburn
kc.coldersr@verizon.net 

ECW Regional Coordinator
Tamara Tyler
tamaratyler@icloud.com 

West Richmond Region
Mr. Ken Royston
Christ Church, Glen Allen
kenroyston@gmail.com 

ECW Regional Coordinator
Bonnie Wilkins
Handb_wilkins@verizon.net (Underscore after b)

Central Richmond Region
The Rev. Andrew Moore
St. Andrew’s, Richmond
amoore@standrewsoregonhill.org 

ECW Regional Coordinator
Phenie Golatt
pgolatt@verizon.net 





Upper Tidewater Region
The Rev. Barbara Marques
St. John’s, West Point
rector@stjohnswp.org 

ECW Regional Coordinator
Jayne Feminella
jaynefeminella@hotmail.com 

Fredericksburg Region
The Rev. Jay Morris
Aquia, Stafford
morris@aquiachurch.org

ECW Regional Coordinator
Dale Brittle
gildale1966@gmail.com 

North Fairfax Region
The Rev. David Lucey
St. Francis, Great Falls
rector@stfrancisgreatfalls.org 

ECW Regional Coordinator
Joni Langevoort
jlangevoort@gmail.com 


North Richmond Region
The Rev. Chris Miller
Immanuel, Old Church, Mechanicsville
cmiller@immanueloc.org 

ECW Regional Coordinator
Kathy Jimerson (Acting)
Katiesj2007@comcast.net
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Culpeper Region
Ms. Mary Ann Cowherd
St. Stephen’s, Culpeper
macowher@live.com 

ECW Regional Coordinator
Pat Baughman 
patbaughman@cox.net 

So. Shenandoah Valley Region
Mr. Preston Sudduth
St. George’s, Stanley
florentinesboy@yahoo.com 

ECW Regional Coordinator
Anna Lou Flynn
annaflynn1@verizon.net 

Northern Neck Region
Ms. Sandra Kirkpatrick
St. Stephen’s, Heathsville
kirkpats8@gmail.com

ECW Regional Coordinator
Ruth Green
ruth.p.green@gmail.com  

Potomac Region
Mr. George Omohundro
St. Luke’s, Wellington, Alexandria 
langdo@verizon.net 

ECW Regional Coordinator
Edwardene Pitcock
Pohick Church, Lorton
epitcock@mindspring.com 





South Fairfax Region
Mr. Sergio Gutierrez
La Iglesia de Santa Maria, Falls Church
sergiokgutierrez@gmail.com

ECW Regional Coordinator
Ericka Campos-Masias
Camposmasias4@outlook.com 

Alexandria Region
The Rev. Jo Belser
Church of the Resurrection, Alexandria
priest@welcometoresurrection.org 

ECW Regional Coordinator 



Arlington Region
The Rev. Catherine Campbell
Cristo Rey & San Jose, Arlington
revcat55@gmail.com 

ECW Regional Coordinator
Joyce Fall
ejoycefall@gmail.com 


Winchester Region
The Rev. Webster Gibson
Christ, Winchester
rector@christchurchwinchester.org 

ECW Regional Coordinator
Anna Lou Flynn
annaflynn1@verizon.net 

























